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LICENSE
NUMBER

11370

11580

12121

12388

126**?

120^2

12908

1325b

13511

14326

1^-979

151461

_JL5S26 1

15767

16090

.

~\

I

16196

16336

16776

17112

17630

17882 B

17975

T802Q

18204

18482

18635

18793

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ware

Warms ck

Warden

W^rd

Warren

Ward

Wannamaker

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

Warren

WaiO ink

Warren

Ware

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Alfonso

West Cola., a. C.

Sober t Glenn

Columbia , S. C.

William Darrell
Cayce, S. C.

Roy Ihurmon

Batesbwrg, S. C.

James Wilson
West Cola., S.C.

Richard Davidson
Lexington, S.C.

Willie Clay
Swansea, S. C.

Sidney Qlin

Leesville, S.C.
Marion Richard, J

Johnstown / Ohio

Harold Kay

Bate sbur a . S . C .

Robert Caroll

lessville, S.C.
Tommy

Lexington. S. C.

.Tame 3 Kpnnfit.h

Lexington, S .C.

W i l T -i am Lanri e3

West Cola, S .G.

Gary Edward
Columbia ?s-c •

Warsaw John Kimber

Whfitsell

Warren

Warren

Wannamaker

Ware

Warner

Wa r-ren

Ward

Ward

Ward

Ward

Flushina.N.Y.

Myi^on K«m

West Columbia, S.|

Kenny Lee

Batesburs, SC
Herman Rudolph, J

West Cola, S.C.

John H.
Swansea, S.C.

Samuel

Ohio

Charles Lewis
West Columbia

Terr-y Tf*e*

Earl Kenneth

West Columbia, SC

Reginal Lloyd
West Columbia

Timothy Harry

Mount Pleasant
Jerry Cozier

Leesville/ SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Herring

Hallraan

Patrick

Wells

Wright

Wiggins

Porterf ield

Smith

c Myer

Trotter

Miller

Gantt

Padgett

JT. Brady

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virginia

West Cola., S. C

Peggy Alice

Columbia, S.C.

Donna Sue

Cayce,. S. C.

DOT»IR Irene

Annie Mildred
Pelion, S. C.

Ellen Dew
Lexington, S.C.

Maeola
Swansea, S.C.

Wi Ima .Tard ca

Leesville. S.C.
Kelly Beth

Johnstown, Ohio
Jacquelyn

Bate sbur a , S . C .

Eenda Ann
Lexington, S C.

Patsy Kay

Lexington, S.C.

Judith Maria

Lexington, S.C.

Age of
Man

ABB of
Woman

k3
25
19
38
26
36
kz
56
^0

Ui
Ui
20
IB

w
White

C
Colored

C

w

w

w

w

w

C

16 W

17
17

18

28

23

19
19
19
14

so
21

Jariqiifil inp. Vppn^R ?0

St. Matthews. S.C

Reames Terri Lorraine

Sessions

W^rd

C.
aivens

p. Wilkes

Mixon

Dantzler

Inabinet

Bradley

Brown

Taylor

Barlongo

Long

West Columbia ,S.

?o
?0

P. 19
Ann 31

Flushina, N.Y.

Connie Fayp,

Vent. Co^mhia. S.C
r

Phylis Jan

Batesbure:, SC
Sandra Jayne

Irmo, S.C.

Or-a P.

Columbia, S.C.

Queen Esther

Columbia, SC

Barbara Todd
West Columbia

Sandra Elal.n^

TMwi11p

Pennie Elizabeth

West Columbia, SC

Darlene Charisse
West Columbia

Tamie Mariko

Columbia

"Wanda Jean

Lexington, SC

27

18

.18
20

18
21,

15
45

45

52

39

41
41

If l
73

54

21
21

21

17

17

18

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Istued

Month 1 Day

Jul
Jul
Dec

Dec

Oct_
Oct
Apr

Apr
Aug
Aug

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

J u n ,
.Tun

Oct

Oct

Aug

Oct

July
July
Feb

16
17
i*
.5

28

29
16
19
23

Vear

1*69
1%V
1969
1969
1970

1970
1971
1971
1971

24 1971

2 1971
6

2b
30

-27

9

tLO

29

1971
1971
1971

_1S»7_2

197?
1972

1972

1973

8 1973

19-

18
Feb h.9 ^

1975
1975

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jul

Dec

Dec

Oct

NOV
Apr

Apr
Aug
Aug

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan
July

July
Oct

Oct

Ocjt_

Day

22

14

18

30

Z

23
26
28
31

6
6

JL5
2C

Vear

1V6V

1969
1969
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1972

1971
1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. P.P.MCFarlend

West Cola., S. C.

Re v.Leo J. ^enn

Leesville, 3. C.

Jack F. McG&inn
1- P. for S". C.

V *

Rev. Charles H.Lucad

Lexington County
Jiev H. D. Kyzer
Lexington Cty, S.C.
H. Ray Ham

Lexington Cty, S.C.

1^7^ Rev H. F. Bowman
197^ Swansea, S. C.

J
li 1972 Rev. R. Don Cambrel

6,
10

10

29

rv-t- ^Q

Ji]1y| 2^
Julyr ?'
Feb
Feb

Mar P2 197^1 Mar

Mar 23 19751 Mar

.Time 18 1975r * -*-sf J
June? 19 1973

Oct.,

Oct.

Nov

Nov

"Ffih-

2 1Q7^
1? 1975

24

26

^

1975

1975

20

2U

23

1972
1972

1972

O313_

19714

' 1971]

1975

1975

Lexinoton, S. C.
H.Ray Ham, Probate Jt

Lexington Co.

H. Ray Warn Proba-he

Rev/LPPoy B-PT ght.

Salnda Co

James M. Matt ox, Ii
Richland Cty, S.C.

197^ Rev. Del os Corderiti

27\ 19751 Lexington Co.i i
June ?1 197;
Jnns2V 197^

^Octj

Oct.
_j_Q_aaz$

21 197 '

"Rp.y, TCnmr Lamhert:
CaThonn Co.

RfiVr T.onni A H. Rhi
: Lexinetnn Co.

I t
Nov 129 1975 Rev. E.L.Taylor

Dec.

1Q7^
• ' ~ "l

Feb- y 1Q76

July 1 1

JulyJ
Nov

8 1
9 J

976
9-Z6
976

Nov 12 }976

Gun 17 1977

Oun 8 1977

Au_g_ 30

Septt 1

W

w

w

w

w

Oct 7^T
Oct 11

Nov

Nov

3

7

Jan23

Jari25

1977

1977

1Q77
1977

July
July

Dec

1 1975

17
20

18
Dec 21

_19Z6
1976

Lexington Co.

Rev... Thoma.s. .0. Moor
Lexingtn Co.

1976JRev.E.Wavne WaJJL
1976

Jun 11 1977
Jun JL4 1977

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Donald W. Co
Lexington, S .C .

Septi l! 19771 Ann S. Boatwright4

Sepif 1 1977 Lexington County

-Qct-
Oct

1977 Nov

1977

1978

1978

Nov

Jan
Feb

May li. 1979 Mav
May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Aug

19

30

3

11
25

O5.
21

18

28

28

097Z
1977

1977

1977

1978

2 1978

27 1978
1978] May 31 i 1978

1978 Jui

1978

1978

1978

Jul

Aug

Aug

3 1978

3

25

28

1978

1978

1978

REMARKS

f°

1 consent of Mother

Edith Smith

^Sonsent of father

Judge

otary Public

an -• -

11, -TP,

fjwW ^^OCV CrA
"j

3

rley

I N. P. FOR S.C.

PrUll R. ^irt«"f N.P. FOR S.C.

Richland County
Rev. Aaron Frier

Batesburg,SC

Rev. Grady B. Parked
Lexington, County

REV. Charles Easley
'., West Columbia

John Land Johnson,?

Lexington , S . C .

rebate Judge

'
Rev. Leon E. Edwards

Lexington County j ConsentofMother

--^^

^—
^

•

.j


